
AN ACCOUNT of the EXPORTATIONS of BULLION and SPECtK registered Jn the week ended 7th May, 1913.
EXPORTED FROM THE UNITED KINGDOM.
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Countries to which
Exported.

Russia

Germany

France .'..

Colony and Protectorate of\
Southern Nigeria ... J

Mexico, Central and S. America \
(except Brazil) and W. Indies/

British India

Australia

Other Countries

Total Declared Value of the!
Exportations registered in the |
week. J

GOLD.

Bullion.

Unrefined, in
dust, amal-
gam, and
bars.

£

22,601

693

...

...

...

...

23,294

Refined, in
bars.

£

40,000

...

210,000

...

1,000

-251,000

Coin.

s

Of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£

50,100

5,000

...

264

55,364

x

Not of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£

748

...

...

...

!
i

748

Total of
Gold.

£

22,601

41,441

50,100

215,000

...

1,264

330,406

SILVER.

Bullion.

£
19,750

1,650

800

25

125

80,000

...

2,057

104,407

Coin.

/
Of legal

tender in the
United

Kingdom.

£

22,000

...

...

...

....

22,000

\
Not of legal

tender in the
United

Kingdom.

£

785

6

6,570

35

4,292

...

11,688

Total of
Silver.

£
19,750

2,435

806

22,025

6,695

80,035

4,292

2,057

138,095

Total of Gold
and Silver,

£
19,750

25,036

42,247

22,025

56,795

295,035

4,292

3,321

468,501
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Statistical Department, Custom House, London,
8th May, 1913.

H. V. READE. Principal.


