AN ACCOUNT of the EXPORTATIONS of BULLION and SPECIE registered in the week ended 7th May, 1913. EXPORTED FROM THE UNITED KINGDOM.

Countries to which Exported.	Gо г д.					SILVER.				
	Bullion.		Coin.				Coin.			Total of Gold and Silver.
	Unrefined, in dust, amalgam, and bars.	Refined, in bars.	Of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Not of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Total of Gold.	Bullion.	Of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Not of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Total of Silver.	and Shver,
	£	£	£	£	£	£	£	£	£	£
Russia	•••	•••	•		•••	19,750	•••		19,750	19,750
Germany	22,601	•••		•••	22,601	1,650		785	2,435	25,036
France	693	40,000	•••	748	41,441	800		6	806	42,247
Colony and Protectorate of Southern Nigeria		•••	•••	•••	•••	25	22,000	· ·	22,025	22,025
Mexico, Central and S. America (except Brazil) and W. Indies			50,100		50,100	125	• •••	6,570	6,695	56,795
British India	•••	210,000	5,000	•••	215,000	80,000	•••	35	80,035	295,035
Australia	•••	•••	•••			•••	•••	4,292	4,292	4,292
Other Countries	•••	1,000	264		1,264	2,057			2,057	3,321
Cotal Declared Value of the Exportations registered in the week.	23,294	.251,000	55,364	748	330,406	104,407	22,000	11,688	138,095	468,501